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September 20, 2022 

Space Allocation, Adaptation and Renewal Committee 
SAARC 

Re:  SAARC Membership Fiscal Year 2024 

Voting Members 
Position Member email 

Chief Financial Officer (Co-Chair) Bob Brown Bob.Brown@unh.edu 
Provost and Vice President for 
Academic Affairs (Co-Chair)

Wayne Jones Wayne.Jones@unh.edu 

Senior Vice Provost for Research, 
Economic Engagement & Outreach 

Marian McCord Marian.McCord@unh.edu 

UNH Foundation President & Vice 
President for Advancement  

Debbie Dutton Debbie.Dutton@unh.edu 

Chief of Staff, President's Office Megan Davis megan.davis@unh.edu 
Director of Athletics Allison Rich A.Rich@unh.edu
Senior Vice Provost of Student Life Kenneth Holmes Kenneth.Holmes@unh.edu 

Ex Officio Non-Voting 

Faculty Senate Representative Kathy Brunet kathy.brunet@unh.edu 
Dean's Council Representative Michele Dillon Michele.dillon@unh.edu 
Student Senate Representative Emily Dennison studentbody.pres@unh.edu 
VP – Student Senate 
Representative 

Dina Rathke Dina.rathke@unh.edu 

Graduate Student Senate 
Representative  

Caroline Kanaskie graduate.student.senate@unh.edu 

PAT Council Representative Cindi Rohwer cindi.rohwer@unh.edu 
Associate Vice President for 
Facilities  

William Janelle William.Janelle@unh.edu 

CEPS Facilities Representative Kevan Carpenter Kevan.Carpenter@unh.edu 
Law Facilities Representative Shane Cooper shane.cooper@law.unh.edu 
CHHS Facilities Representative Erin Sharp erin.sharp@unh.edu 
Manchester Facilities 
Representative 

Peter Conklin peter.conklin@granite.edu 

COLA Facilities Representative Kevin Sousa kevin.sousa@unh.edu 
COLSA Facilities Representative Laurie Westover Laurie.Westover@unh.edu 
Paul Facilities Representative Tom Trela Tom.Trela@unh.edu 
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Co-operative Extension 
Representative 

James McKane james.mckane@unh.edu 

Asst. Vice Provost Student Life Stacey Hall Stacey.Hall@unh.edu  
 

Sustainability Institute  Jennifer Andrews 
Fiona Wilson 

Jennifer.Andrews@unh.edu 
Fiona.wilson@unh.edu 

USNH Director of Capital Planning 
and Development 

Matthew Purcell Matthew.Purcell@usnh.edu 

Exec. Director of Hospitality and 
Campus Service 

William McNamara William.Mcnamara@unh.com 
 

Director of Finance Samuel Fucile Samuel.fucile@unh.edu  
Staff Support   
Executive Director of Campus 
Stewardship and University 
Architect – Facilitator 

Ken Weston Ken.weston@unh.edu 

Associate Architect – SAARC 
Manager 

Jeremiah Johnson Jeremiah.Johnson1@unh.edu 

Senior Administrative Assistant – 
Administrative support 

Stephanie Weatherbee S.Weatherbee@unh.edu 

Director of Capital and Asset 
Planning – 5-year Capital Plan 

Michael Mason Mike.Mason@unh.edu 

Asset Planner – Development of 
recurring program lists 

Todd Webber Todd.Webber@unh.edu 

Asset Planner – Utilities and 
Infrastructure 

Scott Healey Scott.healey@unh.edu 

Director of Finance – SAARC 
Finance Manager 

Amy Wack Amy.Wack@unh.edu 
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